ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 12/11/20

Joplin Continuum of Care
Sl Agency Name Agency Cit APEIlEETen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number 9 y g y ity Submitted g P q
CV-858 Calvary Baptist Church Joplin 11/30/2020 Temporary Emergency Shelter, $18,143.00 $18,143.00
Administration
$18,143.00

Joplin CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter 16,329.00

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration 1,814.00

Total

Bh | A | B | BB B AP
1

18,143.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 12/11/20

Kansas City Continuum of Care

Grant Application

NUTToET Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded

Street Outreach, Emergency Shelter,
CV-846 reStart, Inc. Kansas City 11/30/2020 Homeless Prevention, Rapid $ 875,150.00( $ 50,000.00
Rehousing, Administration

Community Action Agency of

Cv-847 Greater Kansas City Kansas City 11/30/2020 Homeless Prevention $ 40,000.00( $ 40,000.00
$ 90,000.00
Kansas City CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ 5,656.00
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 5,142.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 53,128.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 18,286.00
HMIS $ .
Administration $ 7,788.00
Total $ 90,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 12/11/20

Springfield Continuum of Care
Grant Agency Name Agency Cit Application Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Mty Submitted 9 P g
Cv-geg | 'sabels House, Crisis Nursery| o o aeiq | 11/30/2020 | Emergency Shelter, Administration | $  50,000.00 | $ 50,000.00
of the Ozarks, Inc.
Cv-813 Harmony House Springfield 11/23/2020 Emergency Shelter, Administration | $ 264,054.00( $ 250,000.00
$ 300,000.00
Springfield CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 270,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ -
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ 30,000.00
Total $ 300,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 12/11/20

St. Charles Continuum of Care

Grant Application

NUTToET Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded

Emergency Shelter, Homeless
CV-825 Youth In Need St. Charles 11/30/2020 Prevention, Rapid Rehousing, $ 104,848.00( $ 104,848.00
Administration

Emergency Shelter, Homeless

CVv-872 The Salvation Army St. Louis 11/30/2020 Prevention. Administration $ 292,112.00( $ 250,000.00
$ 354,848.00
St. Charles CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 91,239.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 192,124.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 36,000.00
HMIS $ .
Administration $ 35,485.00
Total $ 354,848.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 12/11/20

St. Joseph Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted

Program Components

Requested

Awarded

St. Joseph CoC by Component

Street Outreach

Standard Emergency Shelter

Temporary Emergency Shelter

Homlessness Prevention

Rapid Rehousing

HMIS

Administration

Total

No Requests for Round 2

No Requests for
Round 2




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 12/11/20

St. Lous City Continuum of Care
Grant Agency Name Agency Cit Application Program Components Requested Awarded
Number gency gency Lty Submitted 9 P g
CVv-870 The Salvation Army St. Louis 11/30/2020 | Homeless Prevention, Administration| $ 236,995.00 50,000.00
CV-859 Our Lady's Inn St. Louis 11/23/2020 Emergency Shelter $ 74,000.00 50,000.00
CvVv-853 St. Patrick Center St. Louis 11/30/2020 Emergency Shelter, Administration | $ 150,000.00 50,000.00
150,000.00

St. Louis City CoC by Component

Street Outreach

$
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 95,000.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 45,000.00
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ 10,000.00
Total $ 150,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals Approval Date 12/11/20

St. Louis County Continuum of Care
Sl Agency Name Agency Cit APEIlEETen Program Components Requested Awarded
Number g y g y ity Submitted g P q
: : Emergency Shelter, Homeless
CVv-873 The Salvation Army St. Louis 11/30/2020 : L . $ 361,738.60( $ 50,000.00
Prevention, Administration
$ 50,000.00
St. Louis County CoC by Component
Street Outreach $ -
Standard Emergency Shelter $ 13,003.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 31,997.00
Rapid Rehousing $ -
HMIS $ -
Administration $ 5,000.00
Total $ 50,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 12/11/20

Balance of State Continuum of Care

Grant . Application
Number Agency Name Agency City Submitted Program Components Requested Awarded
CV-800 |Douglass Community Services|  Hannibal 11/20/2020 Homeless Prevention, HMIS, $ 39,000.00 39,000.00
Administration
CV-860 Voluntary Action Center Columbia 11/30/2020 Homeless Prevention, Rapid $ 305,000.00 250,000.00
Rehousing, Administration
Cv-810 Welcome Home Columbia 11/30/2020 Emergency Shelter, Administration | $ 317,882.00 250,000.00
CVv-848 Community Action Age_ncy of Kansas City 11/30/2020 | Homeless Prevention, Administration| $ 40,000.00 40,000.00
Greater Kansas City
Emergency Shelter, Homeless
CV-852 Habitat for Humanity Cape Girardeau| 11/30/2020 Prevention, Rapid Rehousing, $ 200,000.00 200,000.00
Administration
Emergency Shelter, Homeless
CVv-875 Community Resource Center Chillicothe 11/23/2020 Prevention, Rapid Rehousing, $ 541,169.00 250,000.00

Administration

1,029,000.00




ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Balance of State CoC by Component

Street Outreach

$

Standard Emergency Shelter $ 266,820.00

Temporary Emergency Shelter $ -
Homlessness Prevention $ 435,590.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 246,777.00
HMIS $ 1,925.00
Administration $ 77,888.00
Total $ 1,029,000.00

Approval Date 12/11/20



ESG-CV Funding Approvals

Approval Date 12/11/20

Award Totals for all Continuums of Care
Street Outreach $ 5,656.00
Standard Emeregncy Shelter $ 741,204.00
Temporary Emergency Shelter $ 16,329.00
Homlessness Prevention $ 757,839.00
Rapid Rehousing $ 301,063.00
HMIS $ 1,925.00
Administration $ 167,975.00
Total $ 1,991,991.00




	Awards

